
REVISED LIST OF EXAMINEES FOR BSC PRACTICALS FROM SC - 2720

S.No. ENRNO NAME STUDY

1 146624675 DEEP KUMAR SONKER 2720

2 168613140 POOJA VERMA 2720

3 168397733 SUMAN YADAV 2720

4 146597711 SHUBHAM KUMAR PRAJAPATI 2720

5 146597696 VICHITRA SHARMA 2720

6 146597729 SHIVAM SHARMA 2720

7 168394333 GOPIKA AGARWAL 2720

8 146597657 MOHD FURKAN SIDDIQUI 2720

9 175824103 PERVEEN SAINI 2720

10 175820650 ASTHA YADAV 2720

11 175836899 ANANYA GANGWAR 2720

12 175194878 SHUBHAM KUMAR SINGH 2720

13 180876490 PRAKASH CHANDRA MAURYA 2720

14 165965788 BALRAM 2720

15 175840147 MANISHA SINGH 2720

16 165969911 ANILESH OJHA 2720

17 170091454 AYUSH KHANNA 2720

18 176435264 MANSI SUKLA 2720

19 175835478 ABHAY GUPTA 2720

20 146597410 ANAND CHAUHAN 2720

21 151277415 YASHI GUPTA 2720

22 165951923 SANA PARVEEN 2720

23 156811153 AMIT BHARTI 2720

24 165951504 RAMU KUMAR SHARMA 2720

25 165953214 DILEEP KUMAR 2720

26 156800397 DEVINDER SINGH 2720

27 165957520 FAIZAN AHMAD NOORI 2720

28 146597410 ANAND CHAUHAN 2720

29 126452742 RANJEET SHARMA 2720

30 146597388 ABHAY RANJAN 2720

31 146597847 PAWAN SINGH 2720

32 146597370 DIVYA MISHRA 2720

33 146597854 PRINCI SINGH 2720

34 146597356 AMAN JAIN 2720

35 146597023 SHIVAM DIXIT 2720

36 146597442 AKSHANSH PANDEY 2720

37 146597768 MUSKAN SINGH PATEL 2720

38 146597481 SHASHAANK KHANNA 2720

39 146597919 HARSHIT DUBEY 2720

40 146597926 MOHAMMAD ILIYAS SIDDIQUI 2720

41 146597958 AKASH SHARMA 2720

42 146597521 KAVITA SHUKLA 2720

43 146597062 ABHISHEK KASHYAP 2720

44 146597206 VAIBHAV SRIVASTAVA 2720

45 146597213 RUBEENA HASHMI 2720

46 146597743 DHANRAJ GUPTA 2720



47 146610580 SANJEEV SINGH CHAUHAN 2720

48 146597180 KAUSHLEASH VERMA 2720

49 146624518 AMAR VERMA 2720

50 146624525 DESH DEEPAK SINGH 2720

51 146597736 OINAM RUSSI SINGH 2720

52 146624540 ADITI SINGH 2720

53 146597696 VICHITRA SHARMA 2720

54 146624969 AMEYA AATMAN 2720

55 146624937 AKASH KANOJIA 2720

56 146624690 SHASHIKANT DUBEY 2720

57 146624880 SHUBHAM KUMAR VERMA 2720

58 146624872 PRADEEP KUMAR PRAJAPATI 2720

59 146624826 NAZIA BANO 2720

60 146624990 SAUMYA CHAURASIYA 2720

61 147296240 BHOLA KUMAR SINGH 2720

62 146624643 AMITA SHARMA 2720

63 175824207 ARJIT SRIVASTAVA 2720

64 177570006 NISHANK SAINI 2720

65 177558997 ABHISHEK YADAV 2720

66 180858059 RAVI SHANKAR SINGH 2720

67 168089826 REESHA ANUM 2720

68 171105057 ANUSHKA CHAURASIYA 2720

69 171105040 SHIVANGI SINGH 2720

70 175836921 VAIBHAV PAL 2720

71 180859470 EKLAVYA BHATT 2720

72 175194878 SHUBHAM KUMAR SINGH 2720

73 180876490 PRAKASH CHANDRA MAURYA 2720

74 170680343 AKSHAY KANT 2720

75 180878638 DEEPAK VISHWAKARMA 2720

76 170096990 ARPIT SHUKLA 2720

77 176435264 MANSI SUKLA 2720

78 165957520 FAIZAN AHMAD NOORI 2720

79 159858427 PRASANNA MISRA 2720

80 151277415 YASHI GUPTA 2720

81 159860179 pradeep 2720

82 165960639 NITIN KUMAR 2720

83 151277486 RANVIJAY SINGH PARMAR 2720

84 165960044 MADHUKAR DWIVEDI 2720

85 156808882 MOHD REHAN SIDDIQUI 2720

86 165932346 RAM KUMAR BHARDWAJ 2720

87 159861608 NAVIN KUMAR JHA 2720

88 156811447 AYUSH GUPTA 2720

89 156808360 AAISHA BANO 2720

90 151277669 JIYA LAL 2720

91 165960740 GURDEEP SINGH MARWA 2720

92 159570521 AVADHESH VERMA 2720

93 156811240 SHIPRA PRAKASH 2720

94 165960829 RAHUL KUMAR 2720

95 156811486 ANIL KUMAR VERMA 2720

96 146624761 NITESH KUMAR 2720



97 131132041 RAMDAS KUSHWAHA 2720

98 146597410 ANAND CHAUHAN 2720

99 146597854 PRINCI SINGH 2720

100 126452742 RANJEET SHARMA 2720

101 146597775 MOHD AKMAM 2720

102 146597435 PANKAJ SHARMA 2720

103 146624897 AVANTIKA SINGH CHAUHAN 2720

104 146597023 SHIVAM DIXIT 2720

105 146597768 MUSKAN SINGH PATEL 2720

106 146597750 DUSHYANT KUMAR 2720

107 146597560 PREMLATA MISHRA 2720

108 146597238 VIPIN KUMAR KASHYAP 2720

109 146597600 ANJALI NIGAM 2720

110 146597180 KAUSHLEASH VERMA 2720

111 146597729 SHIVAM SHARMA 2720

112 146597704 PREETI SINGH 2720

113 146597696 VICHITRA SHARMA 2720

114 146597711 SHUBHAM KUMAR PRAJAPATI 2720

115 147296240 BHOLA KUMAR SINGH 2720

116 146597238 VIPIN KUMAR KASHYAP 2720

117 126452742 RANJEET SHARMA 2720

118 146597410 ANAND CHAUHAN 2720

119 175836717 ADITYA GUPTA 2720

120 176435264 MANSI SUKLA 2720

121 180876490 PRAKASH CHANDRA MAURYA 2720

122 170680343 AKSHAY KANT 2720

123 175836921 VAIBHAV PAL 2720

124 180859470 EKLAVYA BHATT 2720

125 175836899 ANANYA GANGWAR 2720

126 175836992 SUJITA CHAUDHARY 2720

127 175836803 VIKAS PANDEY 2720

128 180858059 RAVI SHANKAR SINGH 2720

129 177557590 ANUGRAGH LAL 2720

130 168613140 POOJA VERMA 2720

131 177569310 PRIYA BAJPAI 2720

132 168707894 MAHIMA TIWARI 2720

133 180857888 AATIKA KHATOON 2720

134 163297379 MRADUL RANJAN AWASTHI 2720

135 151277336 BHAVNA 2720

136 151277042 KM VANDANA SHUKLA 2720

137 156808020 SUYASH NARAIN SHUKLA 2720

138 156808463 MONIKA JHA 2720

139 157080551 MEGHA SHUKLA 2720

140 165960044 MADHUKAR DWIVEDI 2720

141 165960700 AKASH YADAV 2720

142 165960488 MITALI YADAV 2720

143 165960646 SHIVANAND GUPTA 2720

144 159860193 AMIT KUMAR SHARMA 2720

145 165957520 FAIZAN AHMAD NOORI 2720

146 159860154 DILNASHEEN  AKHTAR 2720



147 165960639 NITIN KUMAR 2720

148 151277669 JIYA LAL 2720

149 165960162 LAXMI SONI 2720

150 156808306 ADITYA TRIVEDI 2720

151 156811408 AMIT KUMAR 2720

152 156811447 AYUSH GUPTA 2720

153 168394333 GOPIKA AGARWAL 2720

154 159860011 AKANKSHA KHARE 2720

155 165957512 POOJA SINGH 2720

156 165960044 MADHUKAR DWIVEDI 2720

157 151277042 KM VANDANA SHUKLA 2720

158 168394279 SAFA HAROON 2720

159 165957616 ANSHIKA SHUKLA 2720

160 168613140 POOJA VERMA 2720

161 159860154 DILNASHEEN  AKHTAR 2720

162 163297379 MRADUL RANJAN AWASTHI 2720

163 165960488 MITALI YADAV 2720

164 168707894 MAHIMA TIWARI 2720

165 168089786 VARUN SHUKLA 2720

166 159860011 AKANKSHA KHARE 2720

167 156808306 ADITYA TRIVEDI 2720

168 165960700 AKASH YADAV 2720

169 156808020 SUYASH NARAIN SHUKLA 2720

170 151277336 BHAVNA 2720

171 175824490 GULAFSHA 2720

172 177569310 PRIYA BAJPAI 2720

173 177557590 ANUGRAGH LAL 2720

174 175824508 LAXMI KUMARI 2720

175 175836992 SUJITA CHAUDHARY 2720

176 175194878 SHUBHAM KUMAR SINGH 2720

177 177569262 RUCHI NIGAM 2720

178 175836921 VAIBHAV PAL 2720

179 175836795 AQDA QADEER 2720

180 175836770 RASMEET KAUR 2720

181 176435264 MANSI SUKLA 2720

182 175836566 MARIYAM KHAN 2720

183 177561401 MAMTA RAJPOOT 2720

184 177561401 MAMTA RAJPOOT 2720

185 146597349 PRIYAM MOHAN 2720

186 146597775 MOHD AKMAM 2720

187 126452742 RANJEET SHARMA 2720

188 146597388 ABHAY RANJAN 2720

189 146597442 AKSHANSH PANDEY 2720

190 146597284 ABHISHEK KUMAR SAXENA 2720

191 146597886 SUNEEL KUMAR 2720

192 146597474 HIMANSHU SINGH 2720

193 146624690 SHASHIKANT DUBEY 2720

194 177563208 AVIRAL DIXIT 2720

195 146597450 DEEPIKA SAXENA 2720

196 146624715 ADESH KUMAR PAL 2720



197 146597023 SHIVAM DIXIT 2720

198 175836899 ANANYA GANGWAR 2720

199 146597094 DIPTI CHAUHAN 2720

200 180859470 EKLAVYA BHATT 2720

201 146597980 VARUN KUMAR 2720

202 146624650 SHRUTI SINGH 2720

203 175836921 VAIBHAV PAL 2720

204 175836992 SUJITA CHAUDHARY 2720

205 177569262 RUCHI NIGAM 2720

206 146597958 AKASH SHARMA 2720

207 146624912 SURAJ KUMAR 2720

208 146597640 SATYAM TIWARI 2720

209 146597736 OINAM RUSSI SINGH 2720

210 177569310 PRIYA BAJPAI 2720

211 146597689 SANKET ANAND 2720

212 177570006 NISHANK SAINI 2720

213 146624564 PREMSHI RAWAT 2720

214 146597166 SUNIL KUMAR PRAJAPATI 2720

215 175824508 LAXMI KUMARI 2720

216 147296240 BHOLA KUMAR SINGH 2720

217 146624571 RITIKA PAL 2720

218 146597696 VICHITRA SHARMA 2720

219 146597560 PREMLATA MISHRA 2720

220 146598000 SACHI MAURYA 2720

221 146597743 DHANRAJ GUPTA 2720

222 146597592 PANKAJ KUMAR 2720

223 146610580 SANJEEV SINGH CHAUHAN 2720

224 146624525 DESH DEEPAK SINGH 2720

225 146597618 SUDHAKAR KUMAR PANDEY 2720

226 146597180 KAUSHLEASH VERMA 2720

227 177557401 UMME SALMA 2720

228 156808352 RUBY KHAN 2720

229 165960930 RAJKUMAR AHIRWAR 2720

230 151277526 SHRAVAN KUMAR 2720

231 165960843 SUDHIR KUMAR 2720

232 170680343 AKSHAY KANT 2720

233 175194878 SHUBHAM KUMAR SINGH 2720

234 156811240 SHIPRA PRAKASH 2720

235 163297379 MRADUL RANJAN AWASTHI 2720

236 159860193 AMIT KUMAR SHARMA 2720

237 165960660 PRAGYA VERMA 2720

238 168613283 FASEEH UR RAHMAN KHAN 2720

239 165957655 SHEETAL KASHYAP 2720

240 159860179 pradeep 2720

241 165960639 NITIN KUMAR 2720

242 168394279 SAFA HAROON 2720

243 175824490 GULAFSHA 2720

244 175824490 GULAFSHA 2720

245 159860193 AMIT KUMAR SHARMA 2720

246 168394333 GOPIKA AGARWAL 2720



247 168394279 SAFA HAROON 2720

248 175824508 LAXMI KUMARI 2720

249 168089786 VARUN SHUKLA 2720

250 165957520 FAIZAN AHMAD NOORI 2720

251 165957687 SYED HASNAIN AZHAR 2720

252 165960155 SADHANA YADAV 2720

253 156811447 AYUSH GUPTA 2720

254 175836717 ADITYA GUPTA 2720

255 156811153 AMIT BHARTI 2720

256 159860011 AKANKSHA KHARE 2720

257 156808306 ADITYA TRIVEDI 2720

258 165960771 ALI ABBAS RIZVI 2720

259 151277669 JIYA LAL 2720

260 151277415 YASHI GUPTA 2720

261 151277042 KM VANDANA SHUKLA 2720

262 165960044 MADHUKAR DWIVEDI 2720

263 157080551 MEGHA SHUKLA 2720

264 165960930 RAJKUMAR AHIRWAR 2720

265 156808020 SUYASH NARAIN SHUKLA 2720

266 170680343 AKSHAY KANT 2720

267 175836899 ANANYA GANGWAR 2720

268 177560993 UROOJ FATIMA 2720

269 177570006 NISHANK SAINI 2720

270 176435264 MANSI SUKLA 2720

271 180857888 AATIKA KHATOON 2720

272 177558997 ABHISHEK YADAV 2720

273 177563208 AVIRAL DIXIT 2720

274 177563208 AVIRAL DIXIT 2720

275 146597926 MOHAMMAD ILIYAS SIDDIQUI 2720

276 146597284 ABHISHEK KUMAR SAXENA 2720

277 146597790 SHIVAM YADAV 2720

278 126452742 RANJEET SHARMA 2720

279 146597854 PRINCI SINGH 2720

280 146624668 ADARSH SRIVASTAVA 2720

281 146597671 KAUSHAL SRIVASTAVA 2720

282 146624571 RITIKA PAL 2720

283 177558997 ABHISHEK YADAV 2720

284 180857888 AATIKA KHATOON 2720

285 146598000 SACHI MAURYA 2720

286 177560993 UROOJ FATIMA 2720

287 177570006 NISHANK SAINI 2720

288 175836899 ANANYA GANGWAR 2720

289 170680343 AKSHAY KANT 2720

290 171101081 ANUBHAV ANAND 2720

291 156808306 ADITYA TRIVEDI 2720

292 156811153 AMIT BHARTI 2720

293 165960930 RAJKUMAR AHIRWAR 2720

294 165960155 SADHANA YADAV 2720

295 171105089 SONAL PRAJAPATI 2720

296 175194878 SHUBHAM KUMAR SINGH 2720



297 165960771 ALI ABBAS RIZVI 2720

298 156811447 AYUSH GUPTA 2720

299 151277669 JIYA LAL 2720

300 151277415 YASHI GUPTA 2720

301 151277042 KM VANDANA SHUKLA 2720

302 175836717 ADITYA GUPTA 2720

303 159860193 AMIT KUMAR SHARMA 2720

304 157080551 MEGHA SHUKLA 2720

305 165957687 SYED HASNAIN AZHAR 2720

306 176435264 MANSI SUKLA 2720

307 168089786 VARUN SHUKLA 2720

308 165960044 MADHUKAR DWIVEDI 2720

309 175824508 LAXMI KUMARI 2720

310 168394333 GOPIKA AGARWAL 2720

311 165957520 FAIZAN AHMAD NOORI 2720

312 175824490 GULAFSHA 2720

313 168394279 SAFA HAROON 2720

314 146624983 PINKY NEGI 2720

315 146597238 VIPIN KUMAR KASHYAP 2720

316 146597775 MOHD AKMAM 2720

317 146624897 AVANTIKA SINGH CHAUHAN 2720

318 145038875 NAZIA FEROZ 2720

319 177557590 ANUGRAGH LAL 2720

320 156811153 AMIT BHARTI 2720

321 177557401 UMME SALMA 2720

322 165957687 SYED HASNAIN AZHAR 2720

323 177560993 UROOJ FATIMA 2720

324 177561014 RISHIKA PATEL 2720

325 175824894 AMIT SAVITA 2720

326 165960660 PRAGYA VERMA 2720

327 166426093 SAPNA 2720

328 175836566 MARIYAM KHAN 2720

329 159860154 DILNASHEEN  AKHTAR 2720

330 175836717 ADITYA GUPTA 2720

331 165960930 RAJKUMAR AHIRWAR 2720

332 175836795 AQDA QADEER 2720

333 165960470 AARUSHI SIKRI 2720

334 177563208 AVIRAL DIXIT 2720

335 156808463 MONIKA JHA 2720

336 175836899 ANANYA GANGWAR 2720

337 165960843 SUDHIR KUMAR 2720

338 156808352 RUBY KHAN 2720

339 177569262 RUCHI NIGAM 2720

340 157912081 SANDEEP KUMAR SHARMA 2720

341 156811240 SHIPRA PRAKASH 2720

342 165960581 NANDANI DHANUK 2720

343 168394333 GOPIKA AGARWAL 2720

344 175824490 GULAFSHA 2720

345 168394279 SAFA HAROON 2720

346 177569262 RUCHI NIGAM 2720



347 165957655 SHEETAL KASHYAP 2720

348 165957687 SYED HASNAIN AZHAR 2720

349 175824508 LAXMI KUMARI 2720

350 168613140 POOJA VERMA 2720

351 156811153 AMIT BHARTI 2720

352 180857888 AATIKA KHATOON 2720

353 175836795 AQDA QADEER 2720

354 177563208 AVIRAL DIXIT 2720

355 175836899 ANANYA GANGWAR 2720

356 151277336 BHAVNA 2720

357 156808463 MONIKA JHA 2720

358 151277042 KM VANDANA SHUKLA 2720

359 175836992 SUJITA CHAUDHARY 2720

360 157080551 MEGHA SHUKLA 2720

361 175836717 ADITYA GUPTA 2720

362 175194878 SHUBHAM KUMAR SINGH 2720

363 166426093 SAPNA 2720

364 177561347 AYUSH SINGH 2720

365 168707894 MAHIMA TIWARI 2720

366 146624779 VAIBHAV KUMAR 2720

367 146624786 ASIM SHEIKH SIDDIQUI 2720

368 126452742 RANJEET SHARMA 2720

369 146624715 ADESH KUMAR PAL 2720

370 146597782 AKANSHA JOSHI 2720

371 146597395 SANTOSH KUMAR NISHAD 2720

372 146597790 SHIVAM YADAV 2720

373 146597428 RAUNAK VERMA 2720

374 146597435 PANKAJ SHARMA 2720

375 146624897 AVANTIKA SINGH CHAUHAN 2720

376 146597861 MUKESH KUMAR 2720

377 146597048 NEERAJ SHARMA 2720

378 146597467 SIMRAN SRIVASTAVA 2720

379 146597238 VIPIN KUMAR KASHYAP 2720

380 146597539 AMRITA YADAV 2720

381 146597514 KARISHMA GUPTA 2720

382 146597972 SHIVAM SRIVASTAVA 2720

383 146597094 DIPTI CHAUHAN 2720

384 146597940 MOHD SUHAIB 2720

385 146597213 RUBEENA HASHMI 2720

386 146597632 VINAY 2720

387 146624983 PINKY NEGI 2720

388 146597198 CHANDNI SINGH 2720

389 146597592 PANKAJ KUMAR 2720

390 146624604 SWETANKSHI DIXIT 2720

391 146597141 SOMYA JAISWAL 2720

392 146624596 RITURAJ DIXIT 2720

393 146624564 PREMSHI RAWAT 2720

394 146624983 PINKY NEGI 2720

395 146597592 PANKAJ KUMAR 2720

396 146597618 SUDHAKAR KUMAR PANDEY 2720



397 146597238 VIPIN KUMAR KASHYAP 2720

398 146597213 RUBEENA HASHMI 2720

399 146624897 AVANTIKA SINGH CHAUHAN 2720

400 146597775 MOHD AKMAM 2720

401 175824508 LAXMI KUMARI 2720

402 165957687 SYED HASNAIN AZHAR 2720

403 156811153 AMIT BHARTI 2720

404 165960660 PRAGYA VERMA 2720

405 165960470 AARUSHI SIKRI 2720

406 175194878 SHUBHAM KUMAR SINGH 2720

407 175836717 ADITYA GUPTA 2720

408 159860154 DILNASHEEN  AKHTAR 2720

409 175836992 SUJITA CHAUDHARY 2720

410 165960930 RAJKUMAR AHIRWAR 2720

411 177563208 AVIRAL DIXIT 2720

412 165960843 SUDHIR KUMAR 2720

413 156808463 MONIKA JHA 2720

414 175836795 AQDA QADEER 2720

415 177561308 SATYAM SINGH 2720

416 175824490 GULAFSHA 2720

417 168394333 GOPIKA AGARWAL 2720

418 177569262 RUCHI NIGAM 2720

419 146624730 MOHAMMAD ARIF SIDDIQUE 2720

420 146624761 NITESH KUMAR 2720

421 146624983 PINKY NEGI 2720

422 175824207 ARJIT SRIVASTAVA 2720

423 159570521 AVADHESH VERMA 2720

424 177558997 ABHISHEK YADAV 2720

425 159861045 DINESH SHAHI 2720

426 165960044 MADHUKAR DWIVEDI 2720

427 165960639 NITIN KUMAR 2720

428 176435264 MANSI SUKLA 2720

429 165957694 ANJANI KUMAR SINGH 2720

430 180857888 AATIKA KHATOON 2720

431 177561308 SATYAM SINGH 2720

432 180858059 RAVI SHANKAR SINGH 2720

433 156808306 ADITYA TRIVEDI 2720

434 156808020 SUYASH NARAIN SHUKLA 2720

435 180859470 EKLAVYA BHATT 2720

436 177566321 VASU YADAV 2720

437 175836921 VAIBHAV PAL 2720

438 165960829 RAHUL KUMAR 2720

439 165960740 GURDEEP SINGH MARWA 2720

440 151277486 RANVIJAY SINGH PARMAR 2720

441 163297379 MRADUL RANJAN AWASTHI 2720

442 177561401 MAMTA RAJPOOT 2720

443 159858427 PRASANNA MISRA 2720

444 180878638 DEEPAK VISHWAKARMA 2720

445 177561347 AYUSH SINGH 2720

446 156811486 ANIL KUMAR VERMA 2720



447 180878638 DEEPAK VISHWAKARMA 2720

448 165960646 SHIVANAND GUPTA 2720

449 165957694 ANJANI KUMAR SINGH 2720

450 170095032 VIJAY PRATAP 2720

451 170096990 ARPIT SHUKLA 2720

452 180876490 PRAKASH CHANDRA MAURYA 2720

453 146597410 ANAND CHAUHAN 2720

454 151277486 RANVIJAY SINGH PARMAR 2720

455 177561401 MAMTA RAJPOOT 2720

456 159858427 PRASANNA MISRA 2720

457 146597435 PANKAJ SHARMA 2720

458 175836717 ADITYA GUPTA 2720

459 146597260 TAGHREET 2720

460 156811486 ANIL KUMAR VERMA 2720

461 146597023 SHIVAM DIXIT 2720

462 180859470 EKLAVYA BHATT 2720

463 175836921 VAIBHAV PAL 2720

464 156811447 AYUSH GUPTA 2720

465 163297379 MRADUL RANJAN AWASTHI 2720

466 180858059 RAVI SHANKAR SINGH 2720

467 165960829 RAHUL KUMAR 2720

468 165957520 FAIZAN AHMAD NOORI 2720

469 146597180 KAUSHLEASH VERMA 2720

470 159861608 NAVIN KUMAR JHA 2720

471 168089826 REESHA ANUM 2720

472 151277669 JIYA LAL 2720

473 176435264 MANSI SUKLA 2720

474 165960044 MADHUKAR DWIVEDI 2720

475 168089786 VARUN SHUKLA 2720

476 165932346 RAM KUMAR BHARDWAJ 2720

477 159570521 AVADHESH VERMA 2720

478 159861045 DINESH SHAHI 2720

479 151277526 SHRAVAN KUMAR 2720

480 156808020 SUYASH NARAIN SHUKLA 2720

481 177558997 ABHISHEK YADAV 2720

482 146624730 MOHAMMAD ARIF SIDDIQUE 2720

483 146597847 PAWAN SINGH 2720

484 146597854 PRINCI SINGH 2720

485 146597768 MUSKAN SINGH PATEL 2720

486 146624668 ADARSH SRIVASTAVA 2720

487 147296240 BHOLA KUMAR SINGH 2720

488 146597750 DUSHYANT KUMAR 2720


